

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19615/2013

(From the judgment and order dated 10/05/2013 in WP No.4500/2013 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

K.C. COLLEGE OF ENG. & MG. STUDIES & R. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALL INDIA COUNCIL FOR TECH.EDU & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With application for exemption from filing certified copy of the impugned  
Judgment, permission to place additional documents on record and prayer for  
interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/06/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
[VACATION BENCH]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vasuman Khandelwal, Adv.  
Mr. Krishnamohan K. Menon, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. Shankar Narayanan, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

| List tomorrow i.e., the 18th June, 2013.

| [KALYANI GUPTA]  
| COURT MASTER

| | [SHARDA KAPOOR]  
| | COURT MASTER

|  
|  
|